Fluid Power Catalog 49
TIE-ROD CYLINDERS
NFPA/JIC BE11/BJ11 Series
DOUBLE ACTING
11⁄2-8" BORE
FEATURES
INDUSTRY INTERCHANGEABLE — Meets NFPA/JIC dimensional standards.
ADJUSTABLE CUSHIONS AVAILABLE

BE11 — HEAVY DUTY, PNEUMATIC
BJ11 — MEDIUM DUTY, HYDRAULIC
HOW TO ORDER BE11/BJ11 SERIES CYLINDERS
To develop a Cylinder Order Number, select only those Code Numbers
that represent the cylinder required, and place in the sequence shown
below:
EXAMPLE: Required Cylinder — Heavy Duty Air Cylinder, 4" Bore,
Detachable Clevis (NFPA Mounting MP2), Standard Rod,
Adjustable Cushion Head End, Standard Port location, 73"
of Stroke, 1" Standard Rod Diameter, 1-14 Full Diameter
Rod Threads.
SPECIFY
BE11 40 P2 2 1 73 0 02
DOUBLE ACTING BE11/BJ11 Series
Series
BE11
Pneumatic
BJ11
Hydraulic
Code Bore
No. DIa.
15 - 1-1/2
20 - 2
25 - 2-1/2
32 - 3-1/4
40 - 4
50 - 5
60 - 6
80 - 8
Code NFPA
No. Mounting Des.
BX - None (Basic Cylinder) —
DBX - Double Rod (Basic Cylinder) —
E3 - Head Square (8" bore only) ME3
E4 - Cap Square (8" bore only) ME4
F1 - Head Rectangular Flange* MF1
F2 - Cap Rectangular Flange* MF2
F5 - Head Square Flange* MF5
F6 - Cap Square Flange* MF6
P1 - Cap Fixed Clevis MP1
P2 - Cap Detachable Clevis* MP2
P3 - Cap Fixed Eye MP3
S2 - Side Lugs MS2
S4 - Side Tapped MS4
S7 - Side End Lugs MS7
T1 - Head Trunnion MT1
T2 - Cap Trunnion MT2
T4 - Intermediate Trunnion MT4
X1 - Extended Tie Rods-Both Ends MX1
X2 - Extended Tie Rods-Cap End MX2
X3 - Extended Tie Rods-Head End MX3
Code Cushions
No. and Rod
Standard Rod
Diameter
1 - Non Cushioned
2 - Cushioned
Head End
3 - Cushioned
Cap End
4 - Cushioned
Both Ends
1st Oversize
Rod Diameter
5 - Non Cushioned
6 - Cushioned
Head End
7 - Cushioned
Cap End
8 - Cushioned
Both Ends
9 - 2nd Oversize
Rods and